

2024CPT.06.09.10781.1, 2024CPT.06.09.20781.1

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
VARIOUS

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY &
PAVING C
LILLINGTON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			227,000.00		262,548.75
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	286	TON	58.00	16,588.00	125.00	35,750.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	30.96	SMI	2,800.00	86,688.00	3,600.00	111,456.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	5,007	TON	35.60	178,249.20	44.00	220,308.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 0.75" MILLING	58,561	SY	1.77	103,652.97	2.49	145,816.89
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1-1/2" MILLING	79,575	SY	2.56	203,712.00	3.78	300,793.50
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** 0" TO 1.5" MILLING	202	SY	16.25	3,282.50	11.50	2,323.00
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	20,479	SY	7.65	156,664.35	11.50	235,508.50
0009	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	103	TON	310.00	31,930.00	275.00	28,325.00
0010	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	15,067	TON	73.40	1,105,917.80	67.00	1,009,489.00
0011	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	40	TON	78.00	3,120.00	85.00	3,400.00
0012	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	10,679	TON	73.10	780,634.90	72.32	772,305.28
0013	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	10	TON	78.00	780.00	85.00	850.00
0014	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,674	TON	630.00	1,054,620.00	640.00	1,071,360.00
0015	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	87	TON	280.00	24,360.00	350.00	30,450.00
0016	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	4	EA	1,400.00	5,600.00	1,300.00	5,200.00
0017	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	41	EA	1,500.00	61,500.00	1,400.00	57,400.00
0018	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	40	EA	1,500.00	60,000.00	1,400.00	56,000.00
0019	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,493	SF	6.25	15,581.25	7.44	18,547.92
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			25,500.00		182,350.00
0021	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	36	HR	65.00	2,340.00	75.00	2,700.00
0022	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	396,908	LF	0.64	254,021.12	0.64	254,021.12
0023	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	545	LF	2.50	1,362.50	2.50	1,362.50
0024	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	790	LF	3.00	2,370.00	3.00	2,370.00
0025	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	855	LF	11.00	9,405.00	11.00	9,405.00
0026	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	20	EA	95.00	1,900.00	95.00	1,900.00
0027	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	200	EA	110.00	22,000.00	110.00	22,000.00
0028	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	157,972	LF	0.12	18,956.64	0.12	18,956.64
0029	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	545	LF	0.50	272.50	0.50	272.50
0030	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	830	LF	3.00	2,490.00	3.00	2,490.00
0031	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 GENERIC MARKING, 16" X 90 M WHITE THERMO(RXR CROSSBUCK)	150	LF	11.00	1,650.00	11.00	1,650.00
0032	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 GENERIC MARKING, 4" X 90 M WHITE THERMO (SKIP & MINI SKIP)	6,318	LF	0.64	4,043.52	0.64	4,043.52
0033	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 GENERIC MARKING, THERMO BIKE 90 M	1	EA	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
0034	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 GENERIC MARKING, THERMO RXR 90 M	8	EA	90.00	720.00	90.00	720.00

2024CPT.06.09.10781.1, 2024CPT.06.09.20781.1

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
VARIOUS

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO			JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING C		
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC			LILLINGTON, NC		
0035	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	1,828	EA	6.00	10,968.00	6.00	10,968.00
0036	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			25,000.00		25,000.00
0037	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	4	EA	850.00	3,400.00	850.00	3,400.00
0038	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	3,460	LF	12.00	41,520.00	12.00	41,520.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	4,548,300.25	TOTAL	4,953,461.12
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	4,548,300.25	SUB-TOTAL	4,953,461.12


BIDDERS IN ORDER

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING C

1
2

CONTRACT TOTAL

4,548,300.25
4,953,461.12

DocuSigned by:

 B42B449E08FF469...